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Agnieszka Wieczorek Our Earth Foundation (Nasza Ziemia) agnieszka.wieczorek@naszaziemia.pl

Alicija Jaselionis Nature Research Centre, Lithuania

Anastasiia Karpushevskaia AtlantNIRO anastasia0006@mail.ru

Andrejz Boczkowski Baltic Net Ltd

Andrzej Ginalski General Directorate for the Environmental Protection andrzej.ginalski@gdos.gov.pl

Andrzej Białaś Oceana abialas@oceana.org

Annelie Brand The Fisheries Secretariat annelie.brand@fishsec.org

Artur Furdyna Friends Society of the Ina and Gowienica Rivers (TPRIIG) arturfurdyna@op.pl

Axel Wenblad Former director of Swedish Board of Fisheries axel.wenblad@gmail.com

Beata Więcaszek
Dep. of Hydrobiology and Ichthyology, Faculty of Food Sciences and 

Fisheries, West Pomeranian University of Technology bwiecaszek@zut.edu.pl

Bengt Larsson Swedish Fishermens Economic Association (SYEF) bengt.larsson@syef.se

Benjamin Schmoede Erzeugergemeinschaft der Nord- und Ostseefischer GmbH

Beta Tarnawa Klub Gaja

Bill Lart Sea Fish Industry Authority w_lart@seafish.co.uk

Christian Tsangarides The Fisheries Secretariat christian.tsangarides@fishsec.org

Christian Pusch

Marine and Coastal Nature Conservation Unit, German Federal Agency 

for Nature Conservation (EMPAS) christian.pusch@bfn-vilm.de

Daniel Carstensen GEOMAR dcarstensen@geomar.de 

Ellen Bruno Swedish Society for Nature Conservation ellen.bruno@naturskyddsforeningen.se

Erik Bjørn Olsen Danish Society for a Living Sea ebogmt@gmail.com

Ernestas Zilys Fishermen, Lithuania

Eskild Kirkegaard Technical University of Denmark (DTU Aqua) ek@aqua.dtu.dk

Esko Taanila South Finland Flag ESKO esko.taanila@pp.inet.fi

Ewa Milewska WWF-Poland EMilewska@wwf.pl

Friederike Ziegler SIK, The Swedish Institute for Food and Biotechnology Friederike.Ziegler@sik.se

Grzegorz Szomborg ZRM - OP

Grzegorz Hałubek ZRM - OP

Gustaf Almqvist The Fisheries Secretariat gustaf.almqvist@fishsec.org

Hanna Paulomäki Oceana hpaulomaki@oceana.org

Hanna Schudy EKO-UNIA hanaschudy@gmail.com

Hans Nilsson Swedish Agriculture University hans.nilsson@slu.se

Herki  Tuus
Fisheries Resources Department of Ministry of the Environment of 

Estonia herki.tuus@envir.ee

Iwona Pawliczka Hel Marine Station, Poland oceik@univ.gda.pl 

Iwona Roman World Café iwona.roman@gmail.com

Iza Siubiak Klub Gaja i.siubiak@klubgaja.pl

Jesper Kobberø Alliance for Social and Ecological Consumer Organizations jk@aktiveforbrugere.org

Jochen Bellebaum Independent Expert on bird bycatch bellebaum@nabu-brandenburg.de

Johan Wagnström Fishery director Skåne county johan.wagnstrom@lansstyrelsen.se

Johan Stål Swedish Agency for Marine and Water Management (Hav) johan.stal@havochvatten.se

John Cotter FishWorldScience  john.cotter@phonecoop.coop

Justyna Świątek Oceanograph Kuter Rybacki UST-97 justynaswiatek@interia.eu 

Justyna Niewolewska OCEAN2012 justyna.niewolewska@ocean2012.eu

Kai-Arne Schmidt Erzeugergemeinschaft der Nord- und Ostseefischer GmbH

Kajsa Balkfors World Café kajsa@kajsabalkfors.com

Kestutis Kaniauskas Fishermen, Lithuania

Krzysztof Stanuch Baltic Net Ltd

Krzyzstof Skora Hel Marine Station/FRUG, Poland oceks@univ.gda.pl

Lars Lundahl Fisheries Officer, County Administrative Board of Blekinge lars.lundahl@lansstyrelsen.se

Lars Tyskling Member of Swedish Parlament lars.tysklind@riksdagen.se

Linas Lozys Nature Research Centre, Lithuania lozys@ekoi.lt

Łukasz Ciżmowski Protective Water Conservation District, Slowinski National Park l.cizmowski@slowinskipn.pl

Magnus Eckeskog The Fisheries Secretariat magnus.eckeskog@fishsec.org

Marcin Rakowski National Marine Fisheries Research Institute/ MIR-PIB marcin@mir.gdynia.pl

Marco Milardi HELCOM marco.milardi@helcom.fi

Marek Budniak Diving Magazine (Magazyn Nurkowanie) marekbudniak@yahoo.com

Marta Kaniewska-Królak Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development marta.kaniewska@minrol.gov.pl

Marta Kaniewska Krolak 
Fisheries Department, Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development, 

Poland Marta.Kaniewska@minrol.gov.pl'

Martin Radowski Kołobrzeska Fish Producers Group Ltd. Z O.O. rynekrybny@interia.pl
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Michal Skora  Department of Migratory Fishes, Gdańsk Inland Fisheries Institute michalskora@go2.pl

Mike Parker Scottish White Fish Producers Association Limited mike@swfpa.com

Mindaugas Kulakauskas Fishermen, Lithuania

Minna Epps Marine Stewardship Council Baltic Sea Region Minna.Epps@msc.org

Niki Sporring The Fisheries Secretariat niki.sporrong@fishsec.org
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Noél Holmgren University of Skövde noel.holmgren@his.se

Olle Schuschel Fishermen Jämjö Swedish Fishermens Economic Association (SYEF) olds350@spray.se

Paweł Kuźmicki 

President of the Association of Fishermen Kamieńskiego Szczecin Lagoons 

and Lake Dabie biuro@zrzeszenierybakow.pl

Peter Funegård

International coordination unit, Swedish Agency for Marine and Water 

Management peter.funegard@havochvatten.se

Piotr Gruszka Polish Ecological Club pgruszka@mir.gdynia.pl

Piotr Predki WWF-Poland ppredki@wwf.pl

Poul Degnbol ICES poul.degnbol@ices.dk

Reine Johansson BSRAC

Robert Lefébure Marine Stewardship Council robert.lefebure@msc.org

Robertas Staponkus Lithuanian Fund for Nature robertas.s@glis.lt

Sally Clink BSRAC sc@bsrac.org

Sara Hornborg SIK, The Swedish Institute for Food and Biotechnology sara.horborg@sik.se

Sebastian Linke Dpt. of Philosophy, Linguistics, and Theory of Science sebastian.linke@gu.se

Staffan Larsson Swedish Cod Fishermens' Producer Organization staffan.larsson@stpo.se
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Steve Karnicki National Marine Fisheries Research Institute zkarnicki@mir.gdynia.pl
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